— —
MV
MJ
M
＂06：1/8
08：1/4＂
Blank：G
P ：PT

Others with spring return.
M series mechanical valve (3/2, 5/2 way)
Order Example:
Mv32 Series
M series mechanical valve (3/2, 5/2 way)
(M a)P
(M a)P
0~0.8
-5~60
1.2
M Series M Series2.59 2.60
2 2
Note: Button mechanical valve assembly comprising: a Button component, the mounting bracket, under mounting brackets and mounting screws.
24
2
4
4.6
1
3
.3
40
3 6.
8
4
5.
3 6.
4
F series foot valve, 5/2 way, 2 series valve body, without cover, 1/4" port size, with lock, G thread, ERP code is: F522-08L
— —
＂06 1/8：
08 1/4： ＂
MJ32-08S1
M32-08S1
M52-08S1
MJ32-08S2
M32-08S2
M52-08S2
MJ32-08S3
M32-08S3
M52-08S3
MJ32-08S4
M32-08S4
M52-08S4
MJ32-08S5
M32-08S5
M52-08S5
MJ32-08S6
M32-08
M52-08
M32-08S6
M52-08S6
F522-08
Port sizeWays PositionsSeries No. Thread typeValve body
size
Type Valve type
Blank: Basic type
L: With lock
N: New valve body
LB: With lock,big valve body
Blank: No cover
C:With cover
2: 2 seriesF: F series
foot valve
2: 2 position3: 3 ways
4: 4 ways
5: 5 ways
Blank  G:
P  PT:
T  NPT:
F series foot valve (3/2, 4/2, 5/2 way)
Order Example:
MJ32 Series
M32 Series